RD

1.np

OZN.

1.01
1.02
1.03
1.04
1.05
1.06

MISTNOST

ZADVERI

TECHNICKA MISTNOST
SATNA

KOUPELNA + WC
OBYVACI POKOJ + KK
GARAZ

UZitna plocha

Plocha pozemku

2.np

OZN.

2.01
2.02
2.03
2.04
2.05
2.06
2.07

MISTNOST

CHODBA
POKOI
PRACOVNA
KOUPELNA + WC
POKOJ

LOZNICE

SATNA

PLOCHA {m?)

10,70
4,20
5,40
3,00

41,35

17,95

148,5 m?
435 m?

PLOCHA {m?)

8,60
10,00
9,50
7,90
12,45
13,25
4,35
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